
Area Port of Seattle Cargo and Seaport Points of Contact
TITLE NAME LOCATION WORK # EMAIL
Assistant Port Director - Trade Furnare, Luca Seattle 206-553-1348 LUCA.J.FURNARE@CBP.DHS.GOV

Assistant Port Director - Tactical Wise, Loretta Tacoma 253-593-6336 LORETTA.WISE@CBP.DHS.GOV

Chief - Cargo Operations Egan, Michael Seattle 206-553-1581 x227 MICHAEL.EGAN@CBP.DHS.GOV

Chief - Agriculture Operations Richards, Chris Seattle 425-395-5794 CHRIS.R.RICHARDS@cbp.dhs.gov

Chief - Tactical Operations Medo, Michael Seattle 206-553-6755 MIKE.MEDO@cbp.dhs.gov

Chief - Tactical Operations Wulff, Leonard Tacoma 253-593-6336 LEONARD.WULFF@CBP.DHS.GOV

Supervisor - Cargo Operations Jaech, Kristian Seattle 206-553-1581 x237 KRISTIAN.J.JAECH@cbp.dhs.gov

Supervisor - Cargo Operations Huff, William Tacoma 253-593-6336 WILLIAM.E.HUFF@cbp.dhs.gov

Supervisor - Agriculture Operations Bahr, Stephen Tacoma 206-573-3039 STEPHEN.M.BAHR@cbp.dhs.gov


